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Offseason

Mon Feb 4 11:18pm ET

PFF WEST Conference

West-A Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Evil Empire 15 2 0 0.882 7-1 11-2 2474.02 2142.66 2345.65

Arrested Development 9 8 0 0.529 6-2 9-4 2398.90 2259.09 2378.72

Screamin' Pandas 8 9 0 0.471 4-4 6-7 2214.43 2254.20 1982.02

Perfect Spiralz 6 11 0 0.353 3-5 5-8 2146.79 2252.17 2034.79

A Few Good Men 3 14 0 0.176 0-8 2-11 1743.13 2217.00 1800.75

West-B Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Meter Maids 12 5 0 0.706 6-2 10-3 2338.58 2042.50 2222.30

40 Ouncers 10 7 0 0.588 4-4 7-6 2195.56 2114.00 2044.67

Major Threat 9 8 0 0.529 5-3 7-6 2423.43 2392.10 2304.65

Devils Rejects 8 9 0 0.471 4-4 6-7 2232.51 2212.33 2191.90

Southland Sharks 3 14 0 0.176 1-7 2-11 1815.01 2167.95 1818.69

Total Points
Arrested Development 2378.72

Evil Empire 2345.65

Major Threat 2304.65

Meter Maids 2222.30

Devils Rejects 2191.90

40 Ouncers 2044.67

Perfect Spiralz 2034.79

Screamin' Pandas 1982.02

Southland Sharks 1818.69

A Few Good Men 1800.75
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PFFL EAST Conference

East-A Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Stallions 11 6 0 0.647 6-2 10-3 2425.03 2156.05 2301.30

Renegades 11 6 0 0.647 6-2 9-4 2510.28 2305.50 2261.27

Mrs Moe 10 7 0 0.588 3-5 7-6 2317.34 2167.51 2336.79

Goodfellas 9 8 0 0.529 3-5 7-6 2276.62 2156.13 2166.01

Minnows Too 7 10 0 0.412 2-6 5-8 2222.10 2258.63 2187.87

East-B Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Steam Rollers 11 6 0 0.647 7-1 9-4 2378.69 2140.69 2317.24

Roosters Rebels 9 8 0 0.529 5-3 7-6 2077.66 2198.48 2028.45

Juan Epstein 6 11 0 0.353 4-4 4-9 1931.84 2217.94 1949.33

Asps 5 12 0 0.294 2-6 4-9 1812.01 2139.52 1773.47

Buzzards 5 12 0 0.294 2-6 3-10 1933.71 2195.33 1726.53

Total Points
Mrs Moe 2336.79

Steam Rollers 2317.24

Stallions 2301.30

Renegades 2261.27

Minnows Too 2187.87

Goodfellas 2166.01

Roosters Rebels 2028.45

Juan Epstein 1949.33

Asps 1773.47

Buzzards 1726.53
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PFFL SOUTH Conference

South-A Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Blue Fins 12 5 0 0.706 5-3 10-3 2460.24 2247.92 2261.21

Smashmouth 10 7 0 0.588 4-4 7-6 2429.42 2124.65 2284.81

Death Squad 10 7 0 0.588 3-5 7-6 2150.46 2166.58 1991.65

Steel Curtain 8 9 0 0.471 4-4 5-8 2198.74 2206.03 2143.22

Finest  58 7 10 0 0.412 4-4 5-8 2153.19 2363.86 2148.13

South-B Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Night Train 12 5 0 0.706 6-2 10-3 2348.55 2101.46 2267.89

Montana Crotch Rats 11 6 0 0.647 5-3 7-6 2313.28 2262.47 2062.67

Down The Hatch 10 7 0 0.588 6-2 8-5 2248.21 2116.63 2222.29

Herrings 7 10 0 0.412 2-6 4-9 2047.59 2337.21 1934.13

Hangovers 5 12 0 0.294 1-7 2-11 1997.02 2169.36 2052.38

Total Points
Smashmouth 2284.81

Night Train 2267.89

Blue Fins 2261.21

Down The Hatch 2222.29

Finest  58 2148.13

Steel Curtain 2143.22

Montana Crotch Rats 2062.67

Hangovers 2052.38

Death Squad 1991.65

Herrings 1934.13
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PFFL NORTH Conference

North-A Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Pot O' Mangold 9 8 0 0.529 5-3 9-4 2235.92 2263.36 2166.27

Jack Daniels Boys 9 8 0 0.529 4-4 6-7 2370.52 2238.02 2235.17

Duck Sauce 9 8 0 0.529 3-5 6-7 2126.15 2215.77 1995.26

Mean Machine 8 9 0 0.471 5-3 7-6 2268.65 2303.07 2174.98

Pink Tacos 6 11 0 0.353 3-5 6-7 1973.00 2142.47 1952.67

North-B Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Cigars 12 5 0 0.706 6-2 9-4 2541.36 2130.82 2311.79

South Park Cows 11 6 0 0.647 5-3 9-4 2163.33 2113.31 2106.51

LaMaluchia 6 11 0 0.353 3-5 5-8 2155.12 2218.00 1965.67

Jokers Wild 6 11 0 0.353 3-5 4-9 1949.24 2131.36 1868.79

Tornados 5 12 0 0.294 3-5 4-9 2039.31 2194.81 2066.69

Total Points
Cigars 2311.79

Jack Daniels Boys 2235.17

Mean Machine 2174.98

Pot O' Mangold 2166.27

South Park Cows 2106.51

Tornados 2066.69

Duck Sauce 1995.26

LaMaluchia 1965.67

Pink Tacos 1952.67

Jokers Wild 1868.79
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